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CORDON RAGOT Audrey

LE NET Marie

WIEL Jade

LABOUS Juliette
HOEBANCKX Thérésa
BORRAS Marion
JAMONEAU Steffi
DUCHESNE Pascaline
PARQOT Daniéle
PITARD Lea
CHAMPALOU Lucie
FOUQUET Léa
DUSSILLOL Léa

Touraine Evenement Sport Organisation

Equipe
WIGGLE HIGH5
VC PONTIVYEN
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
VC AIGLON
V.C. ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
VC LUCEEN
VS CHARTRAIN
AC BAS-BERRY
LAVAL CYCLISME 53
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
AS MONTLOUIS CYCLISME
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS

Temps

23mn 50s 990
24mn 25s 350
24mn 36s 890
25mn 02s 900
25mn 04s 630
25mn 23s 010
26mn 14s 700
26mn 37s 320
27mn 23s 850
27mn 23s 920
29mn 44s 170
30mn 33s 240
33mn 34s 780

15eéme Chrono de Touraine - Tauxigny
Classement Femmes Juniors/Seniors

Ecart

a 00mn 34s 360
a 00mn 45s 900
a0imn 11s 910
a01mn 13s 640
a 01mn 32s 020
a02mn 23s 710
a 02mn 46s 330
a 03mn 32s 860
a 03mn 32s 930
a 05mn 53s 180
a 06mn 42s 250
a 09mn 43s 790

Date : 08/09/2018

45.315 km/h
44.232 km/h
43.902 km/h
43.142 km/h
43.085 km/h
42.548 km/h
41.169 km/h
40.576 km/h
39.440 km/h
39.440 km/h
36.323 km/h
35.352 km/h
32.175 km/h

Page N° :

FJ2

FJ2

F U23

F U23

F U23

FJ2

FJ2
FJ1



